

PO Box 455

Cherokee, NC 28719

Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2018 -2468 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 8/29/2018 In control: Tribal Council

On agenda: 9/6/2018 Final action:

Title: Painttown Community Parcel No. 229-A containing 0.249 acres to Robert Lee Tramper, Ammons

Perry Tramper, Daniel Curt Tramper, the estate of Nellie Marie Tramper Driver and the estate of Linda

Kay Tramper Bradley (Item No. 34)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Painttown Comm parcel no 229-A containing 0.249 acres to Robert Lee Tramper, Ammons Perry

Tramper, Daniel Kurt Tramper, estate of Nellie Marie Tramper, estate of Linda Kay Tramper

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Painttown Community Parcel No. 229-A containing 0.249 acres to Robert Lee Tramper, Ammons Perry Tramper, Daniel Curt Tramper, the estate of Nellie Marie Tramper Driver and the estate of Linda Kay Tramper Bradley (Item No. 34)